
275 GL

B70-16
B70-05

B70-55
B70-275

16 OZ
5 GL

55 GL

12
1

1

Use 1 OZ to every 80 GL of fuel

1

1,280 GL
51,200 GL

563,200 GL
2,816,000 GL

Use 1 GL to every 10,240 GL of fuel
Use 1 GL to every 10,240 GL of fuel

Use 1 GL to every 10,240 GL of fuel

Bio-Blast
Biocide
Performance Additive

The best diesel fuel biocide performance additive, BIO-BLAST 
kills microbial slime caused by bacteria & fungi that plug filters & 

cause you unexpected breakdowns.

■ Kills Algae, Bacteria & Fungi
■ Protects Fuel Lines & Filters from Plugging

■ Protects Fuel & Water Phases from Microbial Slime

An overtreatment of additive is not harmful. 
For best results, add additive before filling tank.

ULSD Formula
E-ZOIL performance additives are formulated for today's Ultra Low Sulfur 

Diesel. They meet all emission standards and provide added protection for 
your valuable diesel-powered equipment. All E-ZOIL diesel fuel additives are 

safe for use with biodiesel fuel.

When microbes invade your fuel, reach for BIO-BLAST!


