

Bio-Blast

Biocide Performance Additive

The best diesel fuel biocide performance additive, BIO-BLAST kills microbial slime caused by bacteria & fungi that plug filters & cause you unexpected breakdowns.

- Kills Algae, Bacteria & Fungi
- Protects Fuel Lines & Filters from Plugging
- Protects Fuel & Water Phases from Microbial Slime

PART#	SIZE	UNITS/	CS TREATS	DIRECTIONS
B70-16	/ 16 OZ	/ 12	/ 1,280 GL	/ Use 1 OZ to every 80 GL of fuel
B70-05	/ 5 GL	/ 1	/ 51,200 GL	Use 1 GL to every 10,240 GL of fuel
B70-55	/ 55 GL	/ 1 ,	563,200 GL	Use 1 GL to every 10,240 GL of fuel
B70-275	/ 275 GL /	1 /	2,816,000 GL	Use 1 GL to every 10,240 GL of fuel

An overtreatment of additive is not harmful. For best results, add additive before filling tank.

ULSD Formula

E-ZOIL performance additives are formulated for today's Ultra Low Sulfur Diesel. They meet all emission standards and provide added protection for your valuable diesel-powered equipment. All E-ZOIL diesel fuel additives are safe for use with biodiesel fuel.

When microbes invade your fuel, reach for BIO-BLAST!



855-MY-EZOIL EZOIL.com Made in the USA